3.-  Délai d’exécution : 

Le délai de livraison est de trois (03) mois. 

4.-  Allotissement 

Les équipements objet du présent appel d’offres constituent un seul lot unique. 

5.-  Coût prévisionnel :  

Le coût prévisionnel de l’acquisition des tables et chaises est de 25 000 000 (Vingt-cinq millions) FCFA 

6.-  Participation et origine :  

La participation au présent Appel d’Offres est ouverte aux Entreprises de droit camerounais ayant des 
compétences dans le domaine. 

7.-  Financement : 

Les travaux, objet du présent Appel d’Offres sont financés par le Budget d’Investissement

[...]

The delivery period provided by the contracting authority for supply of the equipment is 03 

(three) months. 

4. -Allotment: 

The supplies covered by this call for tenders constitute a single lot. 

5. - Estimated coast:   

The estimated cost of the operation at the end of the works is twenty-five million (25,000,000) CFA F. 

6. - Participation and Origin:  

Participation in this invitation to tender is open to Cameroonian law contractors with expertise in 
the field. 

7. - Financing: 

The works will be funded by the Public Investment Budget of the Ministry of Public Works for